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e Bar Stool in 2 Frame Versions: 360° rotatable & height adjustable or static
® Frame powder coated in White or Anthracite

e Upholstered Seat with Fabric Cover made of 98% recycled Material

e Fabric Cover available in 50 different Colours

Design David Stuttard
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DA V [ Adjustable & 360° Rotatable

* Frame powder coated in White or Anthracite

e Frame 360° rotatable & height adjustable, seat height H51.5 - 77 cm
e Upholstered Seat with Fabric Cover made of 98% recycled Material
e Fabric Cover in 4 Standard Colours

e 46 more Colours available 773707
N

Piece / RRP Net  Model Adjustable ]
€ 394,12 42-03-01 DAVE White/Light Grey
€ 394,12 42-03-02 DAVE White/Anthracite
€ 394,12 42-03-03 DAVE White/Sage MAX 770 890
€ 394,12 42-03-04  DAVE White/Wine Red \ \
€ 394,12 42-04-01 DAVE Anthracite/Light Grey
€ 394,12 42-04-02 DAVE Anthracite/Anthracite
€ 394,12 42-04-03 DAVE Anthracite/Sage
€ 394,12 42-04-04  DAVE Anthracite/Wine Red -
Seat Standard Colours Bar Stool Frame
Lightrey Anthracite 7 » Wine Red White Anthracite

515
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DAVE

Static

* Frame powder coated in White or Anthracite

e Frame static, Seat Height H78 cm

e Upholstered Seat with Fabric Cover made of 98% recycled Material
e Fabric Cover in 4 Standard Colours

* 46 more Colours available

Piece /RRP Net Model

€ 293,28
€ 293,28
€ 293,28
€ 293,28

€ 293,28
€ 293,28
€ 293,28
€ 293,28

42-01-01
42-01-02
42-01-03
42-01-04
42-02-01
42-02-02
42-02-03
42-02-04

Seat Standard Colours

Light Grey  Anthracite  Sage

www.moree.de

Static

DAVE White/Light Grey
DAVE White/Anthracite
DAVE White/Sage

DAVE White/Wine Red

DAVE Anthracite/Light Grey
DAVE Anthracite/Anthracite
DAVE Anthracite/Sage
DAVE Anthracite/Wine Red

Wine Red White

Bar Stool Frame

Anthracite
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Colours

Seat Standard Colours Bar Stool Frame

Light Grey  Anthracite  Sage Wine Red White Anthracite
60112 60109 68186 64196 (Similiar RAL 9016) (Similiar RAL 7012)

r Seat Colours are available on Request, we will gladly send you a Fabric Sample Folder by Post.

66166 60110 . 61259 64013 64194 65105

66169

63012

67084 62082 61258 64196
66170 68264 68182
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DA V _j Specifications
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MAX 770 890 MIN 780 900
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MODEL ADJUSTABLE MODEL STATIC
42-03-01 DAVE White/Light Grey 42-01-01 DAVE White/Light Grey
42-03-02 DAVE White/Anthracite 42-01-02 DAVE White/Anthracite
42-03-03 DAVE White/Sage 42-01-03 DAVE White/Sage
42-03-04 DAVE White/Wine Red 42-01-04 DAVE White/Wine Red
42-04-01 DAVE Anthracite/Light Grey 42-02-01 DAVE Anthracite/Light Grey
42-04-02 DAVE Anthracite/Anthracite 42-02-02 DAVE Anthracite/Anthracite
42-04-03 DAVE Anthracite/Sage 42-02-03 DAVE Anthracite/Sage
42-04-04  DAVE Anthracite/Wine Red 42-02-04 DAVE Anthracite/ Wine Red
Dimensions D41 xW37xH89cm Dimensions D41 xW37xH90 cm
Seat Height  MAX./MIN. 77-51.5 cm (infinitely adjustable) Seat Height 78 cm
Material Frame ~ Column: powder coated Steel Material Frame  Column: powder coated Steel
Base Plate: powder coated Steel Base Plate: powder coated Steel
Frame Colour White or Anthracite, matt Frame Colour White or Anthracite, matt
Seat Material  Moulded Wood, upholstered Seat Material Moulded Wood, upholstered
Seat Colour  Light Grey/Anthracite/Sage/Wine Red, Seat Colour Light Grey/Anthracite/Sage/Wine Red,
other Colours available on request other Colours available on request
Weight 13 Kg Weight 10 Kg
Range of Application Home & Contract Range of Application Home & Contract
Dimensions D41 xW37xH12cm Dimensions D41 xW37xH12cm
Material Moulded Wood, upholstered Material Moulded Wood, upholstered
Seat Colour  Light Grey/Anthracite/Sage/Wine Red, Seat Colour  Light Grey/Anthracite/Sage/Wine Red,
46 more colours available 46 more colours available
Fabric Cover Polyester 98% recycled, 2% Polyester Fabric Cover Polyester 98% recycled, 2% Polyester
Abrasion 100.000 Martindale (EN ISO 12947-2) Abrasion 100.000 Martindale (EN ISO 12947-2)
Pilling 4-5 1-5, MAX. 5 - EN ISO 12945-2 Pilling 4-5 1-5, MAX. 5 - EN ISO 12945-2
Light Fastness Scale 5-8 1-8, MAX. 8 - EN ISO 105-B02 Light Fastness Scale 5-8 1-8, MAX. 8 - EN ISO 105-B02
Rub Fastness Scale 4-5 1-5, MAX. 5 - EN IS0 105 x12 (wet/dry) Rub Fastness Scale 4-5 1-5, MAX. 5 - EN IS0 105 x12 (wet/dry)
Flammability e BS EN 1021 1 & 2 Cigarette and Match Flammability e BS EN 1021 1 & 2 Cigarette and Match
¢ ACTB 117-2013, » ASTM E 84 Class | ¢ ACTB 117-2013, » ASTM E 84 Class |
Also complies with other flammability standards Also complies with other flammability standards
Without flame retardant chemicals Without flame retardant chemicals
Enviroment Label STANDARD 100 by Enviroment Label STANDARD 100 by
OEKO-TEX®EU Ecolabel OEKO-TEX®EU Ecolabel
Atotal of 20 certificates available on request. Atotal of 20 certificates available on request.
Products are subject to change without notice. Products are subject to change without notice.

R — MOrece



PHOTOS FOR USE

Please download product photos here:
https://cloud.moree.de/index.php/s/6gDvMxuXXFWaAGT ~ Password: Dave

DAVE ADJUSTABLE WHITE

8 MOD. 42-03-01

MOD. 42-03-02

L VOoD 42-03-03

MOD. 42-03-04

8 MOD. 42-01-01

MOD. 42-01-02

&2 MOD. 42-01-03

Photos © Moree Germany GmbH

MOD. 42-01-04

www.moree.de



PHOTOS FOR USE

Please download product photos here:
https://cloud.moree.de/index.php/s/6gDvMxuXXFWaAGT ~ Password: Dave

DAVE ADJUSTABLE ANTHRACITE

MOD. 42-04-01

MOD. 42-04-02

MOD. 42-04-03

MOD. 42-04-04

MOD. 42-02-01

MOD. 42-02-02

MOD. 42-02-03

y GmbH

Photos © Moree German

MOD. 42-02-04

www.moree.de
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HEAD OFFICE

Moree Germany GmbH
Kaiserswerther Markt 11
40489 Disseldorf, Germany

www.moree.de

infoldmoree.de
T +49 (0)211 302 768 0

SHOWROOM

An St. Swidbert 42
40489 Disseldorf, Germany

LOGISTICS & PRODUCTION
Moree Germany GmbH
Beule 76-78

42277 Wuppertal, Germany




